Xmas Chess Camp Tue 2022 - Round 9

Standings
Place Name Feder Rtg Loc Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.
1 Maljkovic, Nikola B 1106 7.5 39.5 49.0 41.0
2 Stanton, John B 734 7 39.0 50.5 33.0
3-5 Kirby, Oscar 6.5 41.0 52.5 36.0
Dhingra, Aadiv B 846 6.5 40.0 52.0 34.0
Nightingale, Jonson B 664 6.5 33.5 4.5 31.0
6 Kotsomitis, Oliver B 748 6 39.5 51.0 32.0
7-8 Shakeel, Yousuf B 523 5.5 39.5 51.0 30.5
Buksh, Shamira B 518 5.5 36.0 45.5 30.5
9-15 MWright, Elijah 5 38.5 48.5 29.0
Srour, Mohammed 5 38.0 49.5 28.0
Mcdougall, Thomas B 526 5 36.5 47.5 27.0
Bakhit, Jad 5 34.0 43.5 25.0
Reid, Nicholas B 574 5 33.0 42.0 26.0
0'Donnell, Selina 5 30.5 38.0 22.0
Tung, Douglas B 553 5 30.5 37.0 24.0
16-17 Hinton, Marlee 4.5 29.5 39.0 19.0
Kolenbet, Henry 4.5 28.5 36.0 21.0
18-21 Shakeel, Omar B 626 4 36.0 46.5 24.0
Meehan, Tobias 4 30.0 39.5 21.0
Kallio, Chase 4 29.0 38.0 19.0
Sotiris, Thedore 4 23.5 29.5 14.0
22-24 Wright, Ethan 3.5 28.5 34.5 20.0
Donnelly, Toby 3.5 27.5 36.5 17.0
Srour, Ali 3.5 26.5 32.5 16.5
25-26 Mckenzie, Angus 3 26.5 32.0 8.0
Taylor, Jack 3 24.5 30.0 12.0
27-29 Donnelly, Josh 2.5 26.5 34.5 12.5
Gauthier, Sasha 2.5 24.0 32.0 10.5
Mckenzie, William 2.5 23.0 30.5 11.5
30  Mckenzie, Matilda 1 26.0 35.0 2.0
Cross Table
No Name Feder Rtg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. Maljkovic, Nikola B 15:W 9:W 26:W 18:W 10:W 2:D 4:W 3:L 28:W
2. Dhingra, Aadiv B 16:W 11:W 18:L 3:W 26:W 1:D 7:W 4:L 9:W
3. Kotsomitis, Oliver B 17:W 10:D 6:W 2:L 8:W 5:D 26:W 1:W 4:L
4, Stanton, John B 18:L 30:W 16:W 12:W 28:W 11:W 1:L 2:W 3:W
5. Nightingale, Jonson B 20:W 13:W 28:L 17:W 11:L 3:D 10:W 6:W 18:W
6. Shakeel, Omar B 19:W 18:L 3:L 16:W 30:W 17:W 11:L 5:L 26:L
7. Reid, Nicholas B 21:W 26:L 10:L 27:W 19:W 23:W 2:L 12:W 8:L
8. Tung, Douglas B 22:W 28:L 20:W 26:L 3:L 24:W 30:W 9:L 7:W
9. Mcdougall, Thomas B 23:W 1:L 30:W 19:W 18:L 26:L 29:W 8:W 2:L
10. Shakeel, Yousuf B 24:W 3:D 7:W 28:W 1:L 18:D 5:L 26:W 11:D
11. Buksh, Shamira B 25:W 2:L 14:W 29:W 5:W 4:L 6:W 18:L 10:D
12. Bakhit, Jad 26:L 21:W 23:W 4:L 29:W 28:W 18:L 7:L 30:W
13. Donnelly, Toby 27:W 5:L 17:L 23:L 25:L 21:W 24:W 29:D 19:L
14. Donnelly, Josh 28:L 22:W 11:L 30:L 16:L 27:W 17:L 25:L 15:D
15. Gauthier, Sasha 1:L 23:L 27:L 22:W 24:L 20:W 16:L 21:L 14:D
16. Hinton, Marlee 2:L 25:W 4:L 6:L 14:W 19:D 15:W 23:L 29:W
17. Kallio, Chase 3:L 24:W 13:W 5:L 23:L 6:L 14:W 30:L 22:W
18. Kirby, Oscar 4:W 6:W 2:W 1:L 9:W 10:D 12:W 11:W 5:L
19. Kolenbet, Henry 6:L 27:W 21:W 9:L 7:L 16:D 25:W 28:L 13:W
20. Mckenzie, Matilda 5:L 29:L 8:L 25:L 21:L 15:L 27:L W 24:L
21. Mckenzie, Angus 7:L 12:L 19:L 24:L 20:W 13:L 22:L 15:W W
22. Mckenzie, William 8:L 14:L 25:D 15:L 27:W 29:L 21:W 24:L 17:L
23. 0'Donnell, Selina 9:L 15:W 12:L 13:W 17:W 7:L 28:L 16:W 25:W
24. Sotiris, Thedore 10:L 17:L 29:L 21:W 15:W 8:L 13:L 22:W 20:W
25. Srour, Ali 11:L 16:L 22:D 20:W 13:W 30:L 19:L 14:W 23:L
26. Srour, Mohammed 12:W 7:W 1:L 8:W 2:L 9:W 3:L 10:L 6:W
27. Taylor, Jack 13:L 19:L 15:W 7:L 22:L 14:L 20:W W tL
28. Wright, Elijah 14:W 8:W 5:W 10:L 4:L 12:L 23:W 19:W 1:L
29. Wright, Ethan 30:L 20:W 24:W 11:L 12:L 22:W 9:L 13:D 16:L
30. Meehan, Tobias 29:W 4:L 9:L 14:W 6:L 25:W 8:L 17:W 12:L



Ratings (Local)

=
]

LCOoONOOUVD WNR

by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com

Name

Maljkovic, Nikola
Dhingra, Aadiv
Kotsomitis, Oliver
Stanton, John

Nightingale, Jonson

Shakeel, Omar
Reid, Nicholas
Tung, Douglas
Mcdougall, Thomas

. Shakeel, Yousuf

. Buksh, Shamira

. Bakhit, Jad

. Donnelly, Toby

. Donnelly, 3Josh

. Gauthier, Sasha

. Hinton, Marlee

. Kallio, Chase

. Kirby, Oscar

. Kolenbet, Henry

. Mckenzie, Matilda
. Mckenzie, Angus

. Mckenzie, William
. 0'Donnell, Selina
. Sotiris, Thedore
. Srour, Ali

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Srour, Mohammed
Taylor, Jack
Wright, Elijah
Wright, Ethan
Meehan, Tobias

Feder Loc Id Loc

W WWwwWwwwWowwwwm

1106
846
748
734
664
626
574
553
526
523
518

Score

3.5/5
4.5/6
4.0/7
3.0/4
2.5/4
0.0/3
0.0/3
1.0/3
1.0/3
2.0/5
2.5/5
0.0/2
0.0/1
0.0/1
0.0/1
0.
(4]
5
7]
(]
7]
(<]
(]
7]
(<]
4
(<]
2
(<]
(<]

0/3

.0/3
.5/8
.0/3
.0/2
.0/1
.0/1
.0/2
.0/2
.0/1
.0/8
.0/1
.0/5
.0/2
.0/4

Exp. Chg*K
4.65 -12
4.14 4
3.78 2
1.60 14
2.32 2
1.44 -14
1.23 -12
1.23 -2
0.42 6
1.20 8
1.45 11

Rav Rprfm
675 824
701 894
722 772
805 998
604 699
643 0
641 0
616 491
835 710
722 650
679 679
654 0
664 0
518 0
1106 107
735 0
679 0
693 731
575 0
609 0
574 0
553 0
550 0
538 0
518 0
688 688
574 0
716 644
522 0
610 0



